$790,000 - 4 18883 65 Avenue, Surrey

MLS® #R3054264

$790,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,553 sqft
Single Family

N/A, Surrey, British Columbia

Applewood charmer! Welcome to this 3Bdrm
3Bath 2 Storey END UNIT T/Home nestled in
a fabulous Cloverdale location. Great layout
offers lvg rm w/gas f/p, pwdr rm on main &
functional kitch w/eating area that leads
directly out to your private, fully fenced &
gated b/yard complete w/new turf - ideal for
kids, pets or entertaining. Up you'll find a
bonus open area w/blt-in desks making it a
perfect work from home space, large laundry
closet that fits a full size w/dryer, main bath + 3
great sized bdrms includ. the primary w/5pce
ensuite, ample closet space & a cozy built-in
window seat w/storage. Single garage + a
large prkg pad in front for the truck. All this in a
quiet, tucked-away complex, yet still just mins
to everything PLUS it will be an easy short
walk to the future Skytrain! (id:6289)

Built in 1997

Essential Information

Listing # R3054264
Price $790,000
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,553

Year Built 1997

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Strata

Style 2 Level, Other



Community Information

Address 4 18883 65 Avenue

Subdivision N/A

City Surrey

Province British Columbia

Postal Code V3S8Y2

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Exercise Centre, Laundry - In Suite
Utilities Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage, Open, Visitor Parking

# of Garages 1

Interior

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher
Heating Natural gas Forced air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1
Basement Unknown

Listing Details
Listing Office RE/MAX Treeland Realty
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